STAR COOPERATION GmbH
Otto-Lilienthal-Straße 5 | 71034 Böblingen | Phone +49 7031 6288-300 | elektronik.star-cooperation.com | sales-ee@star-cooperation.com
BENEFITS
•	Wireless visualization of CAN, LIN, FlexRay data
•	Support of Android devices from version 4.0.3.
•	Display of signal values in different diagrams (speedometer, graph,
signal set, label)
•	Short-term logging with labelling via language recording

If requested, customer-specific adjustments to functionality and the
software frontend can be made. Please contact us for details.
ORDER INFORMATION FLEXCONFIG ANALYZER
Product Description Order number
FlexConfig Analyzer
Software license for the usage of FlexCon-
fig Analyzer. Requires „FlexConfig Analyz-
ing runtime“ on each device.
3-V0160V01
ORDER INFORMATION ASSECCORIES
Product Description Order number
FlexConfig Analyzing
runtime
Runtime license for analyzing bus data.
Required once per device. 3-00701J01
FlexCard Air-S The FlexCard Air-S is a Bluetooth bus
interface. 3-V0920A01
FlexDevice-S The FlexDevice-S is a multifunctional
autonomous bus system platform. 3-V0860A01
FlexDevice-L The FlexDevice-L is a multifunctional
autonomous bus system platform. 3-V0870A03
FlexDevice-L² The FlexDevice-L² is a multifunctional
autonomous bus system platform. 3-V0870S03
Tablet-S 7” Android Tablet 10017410
Tablet-M 10” Android Tablet 10017405